)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 06, 2026, 10:01:14 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4904 Concurrent Resolution, By Alexander, Branham, Crawford, Lowe and Williams
Summary: Atomic warhead

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO COMMEMORATE THE FIFTIETH ANNIVERSARY OF THE UNINTENTIONAL
RELEASE OF AN UNARMED ATOMIC WARHEAD OVER THE MARS BLUFF COMMUNITY IN FLORENCE COUNTY.

03/27/08
03/27/08
04/03/08
04/09/08
04/09/08
04/09/08
04/29/08
04/29/08
04/30/08

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-47

Introduced SJ-13

Referred to Committee on General SJ-13

Polled out of committee General SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-20

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-58

Page 1 of 1



