

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4904 Concurrent Resolution, By Alexander, Branham, Crawford, Lowe and Williams

Summary: Atomic warhead

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO COMMEMORATE THE FIFTIETH ANNIVERSARY OF THE UNINTENTIONAL RELEASE OF AN UNARMED ATOMIC WARHEAD OVER THE MARS BLUFF COMMUNITY IN FLORENCE COUNTY.

03/27/08	House	Introduced HJ-11
03/27/08	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
04/03/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
04/09/08	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-47
04/09/08	Senate	Introduced SJ-13
04/09/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-13
04/29/08	Senate	Polled out of committee General SJ-20
04/29/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-20
04/30/08	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-58